
  
 

Utskrift: 10.11.2018 17:10 
Side 1 av 3 

 

   
 

 

 

 

NC 3 
 

Furumo 
10-11 nov 2018 

 
Startliste 

Dag 2 
 

Lagledermøte kl 11.00 



   

  
 

NC 3 2018 
Startliste dag 2 

Utskrift: 10.11.2018 17:10 
Side 2 av 3 

Start 12.00 
 

Distanse: 500m_Kvinner2 

Par StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Bane 

  

1 
6 Camilla Hvammen Kongsberg IF KJr I 

14 Julia Mulder Asker SK/NL KJr Y 

  

2 
16 Mayke Koster Asker SK/NL KJr I 

1 Else Merethe Omsland IF Fram KSr Y 

  

3 
11 Marie Bakken Haugli Jevnaker IF KSr I 

12 Guro Bergstrøm Jevnaker IF KSr Y 

  

4 
15 Anna Boersma Asker SK/NL KJr I 

13 Marte Bjerkreim Furnée Asker SK KJr Y 

 
Distanse: 500m_Menn2 

Par StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Bane 

  

1 
42 Odd Øystein Langegård Geithus IL MSr I 

          Y 

  

2 
23 Erlend Andre Rue Gol IL MJr I 

43 Reidar B. Borgersen Geithus IL MSr Y 

  

3 
39 Sondre K. Glesne Geithus IL MJr I 

18 Carlos Wasvik IF Fram MSr Y 

  

4 
41 Martin Bjertnes Geithus IL MSr I 

33 Håkon Sundøen Brørby Jevnaker IF MSr Y 

 
Pause 20 min 



   

  
 

NC 3 2018 
Startliste dag 2 

Utskrift: 10.11.2018 17:10 
Side 3 av 3 

 

Distanse: 1000m_Kvinner2 

Par StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Bane 

  

1 
1 Else Merethe Omsland IF Fram KSr I 

          Y 

  

2 
12 Guro Bergstrøm Jevnaker IF KSr I 

6 Camilla Hvammen Kongsberg IF KJr Y 

  

3 
15 Anna Boersma Asker SK/NL KJr I 

11 Marie Bakken Haugli Jevnaker IF KSr Y 

Distanse: 1500m_Menn 

Par StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Bane 

  

1 
18 Carlos Wasvik IF Fram MSr I 

23 Erlend Andre Rue Gol IL MJr Y 

  

2 
43 Reidar B. Borgersen Geithus IL MSr I 

45 Bjørnar Borgersen Geithus IL MSr Y 

  

3 
32 Robin Nicolai Gruben Nord-Odal IL MSr I 

42 Odd Øystein Langegård Geithus IL MSr Y 

  

4 
34 Magnus Bakken Haugli Jevnaker IF MSr I 

52 Kristian Ulekleiv Gjøvik SK MSr Y 

 

Pause 15 min 
 

Distanse: 3000m_Kvinner 

Par StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Bane 

  

1 
5 Guri Fossdal DSK KSr I 

          Y 

  

2 
16 Mayke Koster Asker SK/NL KJr I 

13 Marte Bjerkreim Furnée Asker SK KJr Y 

 
Distanse: 5000m_Menn 

Par StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Bane 

  

1 
32 Robin Nicolai Gruben Nord-Odal IL MSr I 

41 Martin Bjertnes Geithus IL MSr Y 

 


